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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
3KINGS

*Wartime Consigliere
Crimson cowboys
GAMETIGER

The Crypto King

4 SALE COLBT

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
The Crypto King

Made

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
The Crypto King

Made

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere
Azulgranal899 (#21)
GAMETIGER

Bandits

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere
Azulgranal899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys
Bandits

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere
Azulgranal899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys
GAMETIGER

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
3KINGS

Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere
Azulgranal899 (#21)
GAMETIGER

Bandits

107.55
122.30
110.50
145.00
75.45
90.10

105.05
121.40

92.20
137.75
124.55
141.40

118.00
105.55
135.45
100.30
108.05

96.65

118.20
146.55

83.65
134.65
120.70
107.00

118.70

97.75
147.70
115.05
121.05
152.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Honey Coombes
Azulgranal899 (#21)
DYN30+ Goodfellas
Bandits

Made

Stark RAVENS Mad

*Wartime Consigliere
Azulgranal899 (#21)
GAMETIGER
Bandits

4 SALE COLBT
Stark RAVENS Mad

Azulgranal899 (#21)
*Wartime Consigliere
Bandits
GAMETIGER

Stark RAVENS Mad
4 SALE COLBT

Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
4 SALE COLBT
Stark RAVENS Mad
The Crypto King
Made

DYN30+ Goodfellas
GAMETIGER

The Crypto King
Made

4 SALE COLBT
Stark RAVENS Mad

Stark RAVENS Mad
4 SALE COLBT
Bandits

DYN30+ Goodfellas
The Crypto King
Made

4 SALE COLBT
Made

DYN30+ Goodfellas
Crimson cowboys
Stark RAVENS Mad
The Crypto King
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112.80
130.75
145.00
120.20
109.20

94.85

106.60
122.65
115.45
113.55

87.25
121.60

156.35
67.75
154.75
84.75
94.65
120.60

158.40
78.10
132.30
99.15
124.75
117.60

116.50
113.35
128.30
121.65
110.85
118.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

3KINGS Vs GAMETIGER
Honey Coombes Vs Bandits

*Wartime Consigliere VS Stark RAVENS Mad
Azulgranal899 (#21) Vs The Crypto King
Crimson cowboys Vs Made

DYN30+ Goodfellas Vs 4 SALE COLBT

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

3KINGS S Bandits

Honey Coombes Vs The Crypto King
*Wartime Consigliere VS GAMETIGER
Azulgranal899 (#21) Vs 4 SALE COLBT
Crimson cowboys Vs Stark RAVENS Mad
DYN30+ Goodfellas Vs Made

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

3KINGS Vs Made

Honey Coombes Vs Stark RAVENS Mad
*Wartime Consigliere Vs Crimson cowboys
Azulgranal899 (#21) Vs GAMETIGER
DYN30+ Goodfellas VS The Crypto King
Bandits Vs 4 SALE COLBT

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

3KINGS VS The Crypto King
Honey Coombes Vs Crimson cowboys
*Wartime Consigliere Vs Made
Azulgranal899 (#21) Vs Bandits

DYN30+ Goodfellas S Stark RAVENS Mad
GAMETIGER S 4 SALE COLBT

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

3KINGS VS Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere Vs Azulgranal899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys Vs DYN30+ Goodfellas
GAMETIGER Vs Bandits

The Crypto King Vs Made

4 SALE COLBT S Stark RAVENS Mad

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

3KINGS VS *Wartime Consigliere
Honey Coombes Vs Azulgranal899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys VS GAMETIGER
DYN30+ Goodfellas Vs Bandits

The Crypto King VS 4 SALE COLBT
Made Vs Stark RAVENS Mad

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

3KINGS VS Azulgranal899 (#21)
Honey Coombes Vs *Wartime Consigliere
Crimson cowboys Vs Bandits

DYN30+ Goodfellas Vs GAMETIGER

The Crypto King VS Stark RAVENS Mad
Made S 4 SALE COLBT
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Wartime Consigliere
3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT
Azulgranal899 (#21)
Bandits

Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes
Made

Stark RAVENS Mad
The Crypto King

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Wartime Consigliere
3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT
Azulgranal899 (#21)
Bandits

Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes
Made

Stark RAVENS Mad
The Crypto King

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Wartime Consigliere
3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT
Azulgranal899 (#21)
Bandits

Crimson cowboys
DYN30+ Goodfellas
GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes
Made

Stark RAVENS Mad
The Crypto King

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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