

Gridiron Gurus

Wook 4 NEL Wook 4				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 3KINGS	107.55	VS	Honey Coombes	112.80
*Wartime Consigliere	122.30	vs vs	Azulgrana1899 (#21)	130.75
Crimson cowboys	110.50	VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas	145.00
GAMETIGER	145.00	VS	Bandits	120.20
The Crypto King	75.45	VS	Made	109.20
4 SALE COLBT	90.10	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	94.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
3KINGS	105.05	VS	*Wartime Consigliere	106.60
Honey Coombes	121.40	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#21)	122.65
Crimson cowboys	92.20	VS	GAMETIGER	115.45
DYN30+ Goodfellas	137.75	VS	Bandits	113.55
The Crypto King	124.55	VS	4 SALE COLBT	87.25
Made	141.40	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	121.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
3KINGS	118.00	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#21)	156.35
Honey Coombes	105.55	VS	*Wartime Consigliere	67.75
Crimson cowboys	135.45	VS	Bandits	154.75
DYN30+ Goodfellas	100.30	VS	GAMETIGER	84.75
The Crypto King	108.05	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	94.65
Made	96.65	VS	4 SALE COLBT	120.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
3KINGS	118.20	VS	Crimson cowboys	158.40
Honey Coombes	146.55	VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas	78.10
*Wartime Consigliere	83.65	VS	4 SALE COLBT	132.30
Azulgrana1899 (#21) GAMETIGER	134.65	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	99.15 124.75
Bandits	120.70 107.00	vs vs	The Crypto King Made	124.75
Danuits	107.00	VS	Made	117.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
3KINGS	118.70	VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas	116.50
Honey Coombes	97.75	VS	GAMETIGER	113.35
*Wartime Consigliere	147.70	VS	The Crypto King	128.30
Azulgrana1899 (#21)	115.05	VS	Made	121.65
Crimson cowboys	121.05	VS	4 SALE COLBT	110.85
Bandits	152.05	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	118.10
Wook C. NEL Wook C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 3KINGS		VS	Stark RAVENS Mad	
Honey Coombes		VS	4 SALE COLBT	
*Wartime Consigliere		VS	Bandits	
Azulgrana1899 (#21)		VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas	
Crimson cowboys		VS	The Crypto King	
GAMETIGER		vs	Made	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
3KINGS		VS	4 SALE COLBT	
Honey Coombes		VS	Made	
*Wartime Consigliere		VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas	
Azulgrana1899 (#21)		VS	Crimson cowboys	
GAMETIGER Bandits		VS	Stark RAVENS Mad The Crypto King	
Dariuits		VS	The Crypto King	



Gridiron Gurus

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 2:38am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
3KINGS	VS	GAMETIGER
Honey Coombes	VS	Bandits
*Wartime Consigliere	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
Azulgrana1899 (#21)	VS	The Crypto King
Crimson cowboys	VS	Made
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	4 SALE COLBT
B 111001 Goodicilas	٧٥	4 O/ILL OOLD1
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
3KINGS	VS	Bandits
Honey Coombes	VS	The Crypto King
*Wartime Consigliere	VS	GAMETIGER
Azulgrana1899 (#21)	VS	4 SALE COLBT
Crimson cowboys	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	Made
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
3KINGS	VS	Made
Honey Coombes	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
*Wartime Consigliere	VS	Crimson cowboys
Azulgrana1899 (#21)	VS	GAMETIGER
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	The Crypto King
Bandits	VS	4 SALE COLBT
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
3KINGS	VS	The Crypto King
Honey Coombes	VS	Crimson cowboys
*Wartime Consigliere	VS	Made
Azulgrana1899 (#21)	VS	Bandits
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
GAMETIGER	VS	4 SALE COLBT
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
3KINGS	1/0	Hanay Coomboo
	VS	Honey Coombes
*Wartime Consigliere	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys GAMETIGER	VS	DYN30+ Goodfellas
	VS	Bandits
The Crypto King	VS	Made
4 SALE COLBT	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
3KINGS	VS	*Wartime Consigliere
Honey Coombes	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#21)
Crimson cowboys	VS	GAMETIGER
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	Bandits
The Crypto King	VS	4 SALE COLBT
Made	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
3KINGS	VS	Azulgrana1899 (#21)
Honey Coombes	VS	*Wartime Consigliere
Crimson cowboys	VS	Bandits
DYN30+ Goodfellas	VS	GAMETIGER
The Crypto King	VS	Stark RAVENS Mad
Made	VS	4 SALE COLBT



Gridiron Gurus

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 2:38am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Wartime Consigliere

3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT

Azulgrana1899 (#21)

Bandits

Crimson cowboys

DYN30+ Goodfellas

GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes

Made

Stark RAVENS Mad

The Crypto King

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Wartime Consigliere

3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT

Azulgrana1899 (#21)

Bandits

Crimson cowboys

DYN30+ Goodfellas

GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes

Made

Stark RAVENS Mad

The Crypto King

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Wartime Consigliere

3KINGS

4 SALE COLBT

Azulgrana1899 (#21)

Bandits

Crimson cowboys

DYN30+ Goodfellas

GAMETIGER

Honey Coombes

Made

Stark RAVENS Mad

The Crypto King

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled